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Foothill Farms® Caesar Dressing & Seasoning Mix is a rich montage of aged 
cheese, spices, and oil that creates the distinctive flavor that makes your salad 
exquisite. You make it fresh either classic or creamy style. Perfect for salads, 
dipping sauces and sandwich spreads. Or use it as a flavorful marinade and rub. 
One packet has many possibilities.

Caesar Dressing & Seasoning Mix  

prep instructions

Classic Caesar: Pour mix (12.5 oz) into a 12 qt electric 
mixer bowl with a wire whisk attachment. Add 2 c cold 
water, 1 qt white distilled vinegar and 3 c vegetable oil. 
Mix at high speed for about 3 min. Scrape down sides 
of bowl. While mixing again, slowly pour in ½ gal of 
vegetable oil. Continue mixing at high speed for another 
3 min. Stir before using. Cover and store in refrigerator.
Creamy Caesar: Pour mix (12.5 oz) into a 12-qt bowl of 
an electric mixer with a wire whisk attachment. Add 1 qt 
cold water and mix until combined. Let stand 2 min. Add 
2 qt mayonnaise and 2 qt sour cream. Mix until creamy. 
Stir before using. Cover and store in refrigerator.
Avocado Caesar: Mix + 2 c water + 1 qt vinegar + 2¾ qt 
oil + 4 c guacamole
Chipotle Caesar: Mix + 2 c water + 1 qt vinegar + 2¾ qt 
oil + 1 c chipotle chile puree
Greek Caesar: Mix + 2 c water + 1 qt vinegar + 2¾ qt 
oil + 5 c feta + 6 c diced tomatoes + 4 c diced English 
cucumber

Parmesan Peppercorn: Prepared Creamy Italian +  
½ c coarse ground black pepper + 1 c grated  
parmesan cheese.

SPECIFICATIONS

Blue Cheese Blend [Blue Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes, Disodium Phosphate), Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Palm Oil, Salt, Natural Flavor, Cellulose], Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Spice (Includes Mustard 
Flour), Sugar, Maltodextrin, Parmesan Cheese (Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Lemon Juice 
Powder (Corn Syrup Solids, Lemon Juice, Lemon Oil, BHT), Monosodium Glutamate, Oat Flour, 
Garlic Powder, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Contains 2% Or Less Of Each Of The Following: Xanthan 
Gum, Onion Powder, Egg Yolk Powder, Mono & Diglycerides, Caramel Color, Lactic Acid, Natural & 
Artificial Flavor, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking). 

ingredients

Product Code:  	 J351-D3007
UPC:  	 10072058601222
DOT Foods Code:  	 440917
Case Pack: 	 6/12.5 oz 
Serving Size:  	 2 Tbsp prepared
Servings per Case:  	 846
Case Dimensions:  	 10.81” L x 8.31” W x 4.63” H
Cases/Layer:  	 19x10
Cases/Pallet:  	 190
Case Volume:  	 0.24 ft3

Case Gross Weight:  	 5.2 lb
Kosher Status:   	 No
Storage:  	 Dry
Shelf Life:  	 15 months
Allergens:  	 Egg, Milk, Wheat

Nutrition Facts
About 141 servings per container
Serving size   3/4 tsp (2.5g)
Amount per serving

Calories 10
% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g %0
Saturated Fat  0g %0
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol  0mg %0
Sodium 220mg %10
Total Carbohydrate 1g %0

Dietary Fiber  0g %0
Total Sugars  0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars %0
Protein 0g

Vitamin D  0mcg %0
Calcium 8mg %0
Iron 0mg %0
Potassium 12mg %0
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes
to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.
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